: Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020

-
Super Mini 60cc Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Prove libere
Practice 05/07/2020 16:47
(10) Pace Salvatore 2 33.126 -0.483
1 33.292 3 33.358 +0.232
2 32.630 -0.662 4 33.409 +0.051
3 33.013 +0.383 5 33.504 +0.095
4 32.273 -0.740 6 33.749 +0.245
5 32111 -0.162 7 34.004 +0.255
6 32.147 +0.036 8 33.580 -0.424
7 32.213 +0.066 9 1:47.834 +1:14254
8 32.207 -0.006 10 33.306 -1:14.528
9 32.699 +0.492
10 33.683 +0.984 (73) Virgilio Leonardo
11 32.251 -1.432 1 34.883
2 33.845 -1.038
(12) Dos Santos Henry 3 33.746 -0.099
1 34.479 4 33.235 -0.511
2 34.280 -0.199 5 33.346 +0.111
3 33.980 -0.300 6 34.502 +1.156
4 32.862 -1.118 7 33.300 -1.202
5 32.478 -0.384 8 33.934 +0.634
6 32.571 +0.093 9 33.657 -0.277
7 32.688 +0.117 10 33.366 -0.291
8 32.765 +0.077
9 33.071 +0.306 (116) Beca ti Alessio
10 32.904 -0.167 1 35.922
11 33.645 +0.741 2 34.617 -1.305
3 34.146 -0.471
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 4 34.374 +0.228
1 34.749 5 34.253 -0.121
2 33.205 -1.544 6 33.901 -0.352
3 32.965 -0.240 7 34.175 +0.274
4 33.076 +0.111
5 33.123 +0.047
6 32.818 -0.305
7 32.888 +0.070
8 32.820 -0.068
9 33.233 +0.413
10 32.656 -0.577
(27) Pace Luigi
1 33.973
2 33.401 -0.572
3 33.809 +0.408
4 33.098 -0.711
5 33.086 -0.012
6 32.974 -0.112
7 33.139 +0.165
8 33.081 -0.058
9 33.133 +0.052
10 32.690 -0.443
11 32.978 +0.288
12 33.088 +0.110
13 32.934 -0.154
14 32.877 -0.057
(49) Derungs Lara
1 33.609
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: Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020

Super Mini 60cc Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Crono
Practice 05/07/2020 16:50

(10) Pace Salvatore

1 32.049 (49) Derungs Lara
2 31.665 -0.384 1 33.686
3 31.846 +0.181 2 33.594 -0.092
4 31.817 -0.029 3 33.077 -0.517
5 31.725 -0.092 4 33.529 +0.452
6 32.109 +0.384 5 33.288 -0.241
6 33.432 +0.144
(12) Dos Santos Henry 7 33.555 +0.123
1 35.175 8 33.353 -0.202
2 33.111 -2.064 9 33.454 +0.101
3 32.424 -0.687 10 33.600 +0.146
4 32.702 +0.278 11 33.909 +0.309
5 32.475 -0.227 12 33.632 -0.277
6 32.694 +0.219 13 33.713 +0.081
7 32.778 +0.084 14 33.329 -0.384
8 32.585 -0.193
9 33.100 +0.515 (116) Beca ti Alessio
10 33.024 -0.076 1 34.717
11 32.977 -0.047 2 34.023 -0.694
12 32.634 -0.343 3 34.249 +0.226
13 33.196 +0.562 4 34.083 -0.166
14 33.078 -0.118 5 34.030 -0.053
6 33.772 -0.258
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 7 33.891 +0.119
1 34.690 8 33.554 -0.337
2 32.883 -1.807 9 33.850 +0.296
3 32.955 +0.072 10 37.417 +3.567
4 33.065 +0.110 11 33.887 -3.530
5 32.716 -0.349 12 34.416 +0.529
6 32.557 -0.159 13 33.915 -0.501
7 32.589 +0.032 14 34.140 +0.225
8 32.712 +0.123
9 32.761 +0.049
10 33.600 +0.839
11 32.845 -0.755
12 32.728 -0.117
(73) Virgilio Leonardo
1 33.548
2 32.985 -0.563
3 32.809 -0.176
4 33.386 +0.577
5 32.899 -0.487
6 32.863 -0.036
7 32.852 -0.011
8 32917 +0.065
9 33.197 +0.280
10 33.157 -0.040
11 33.283 +0.126
12 33.184 -0.099
(27) Pace Luigi
1 34.676
2 33.122 -1.554
3 32.861 -0.261
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: Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020

-
Super Mini 60cc Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Qualifica 1
Race (10 Laps) 05/07/2020 16:51
(10) Pace Salvatore 8 32.936 +0.354
1 33.245 9 32.865 -0.071
2 31.852 -1.393 10 33.766 +0.901
3 31.842 -0.010
4 31.839 -0.003 (49) Derungs Lara
5 31.883 +0.044 1 35.385
6 31.882 -0.001 2 32.924 -2.461
7 32.017 +0.135 3 32.871 -0.053
8 31.933 -0.084 4 32.892 +0.021
9 32.211 +0.278 5 32.966 +0.074
10 32.114 -0.097 6 33.151 +0.185
7 32.968 -0.183
(12) Dos Santos Henry 8 33.237 +0.269
1 33.750 9 33.272 +0.035
2 32.383 -1.367 10 33.435 +0.163
3 32.416 +0.033
4 32.577 +0.161 (116) Beca ti Alessio
5 32.485 -0.092 1 35.484
6 32.479 -0.006 2 33.511 -1.973
7 32.428 -0.051 3 33.509 -0.002
8 32514 +0.086 4 33.443 -0.066
9 32.393 -0.121 5 33.762 +0.319
10 32576 +0.183 6 33.633 -0.129
7 33.832 +0.199
(73) Virgilio Leonardo 8 33.623 -0.209
1 33.986 9 33.972 +0.349
2 32.539 -1.447 10 33.618 -0.354
3 32,673 +0.134
4 33.267 +0.594
5 32.699 -0.568
6 32.787 +0.088
7 32.813 +0.026
8 32.975 +0.162
9 32.801 -0.174
10 32.934 +0.133
(27) Pace Luigi
1 34.939
2 32.906 -2.033
3 32.625 -0.281
4 32.691 +0.066
5 32,523 -0.168
6 32.458 -0.065
7 32.664 +0.206
8 32.872 +0.208
9 32.894 +0.022
10 32.624 -0.270
(16) Sciortino Tommaso
1 34916
2 32.976 -1.940
3 32,518 -0.458
4 32.376 -0.142
5 32562 +0.186
6 32,977 +0.415
7 32.582 -0.395
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: Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020

-
Super Mini 60cc Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Qualifica 2
Race (10 Laps) 05/07/2020 16:51
(49) Derungs Lara 8 32.643 +0.531
1 33.957 9 32.625 -0.018
2 32.782 -1.175 10 33.047 +0.422
3 33.003 +0.221
4 34175 +1.172 (16) Sciortino Tommaso
5 33.074 -1.101 1 35.204
6 33.000 -0.074 2 32.577 -2.627
7 33.319 +0.319 3 44.788 +12.211
8 33.170 -0.149 4 35.284 -9.504
9 33.080 -0.090 5 32.814 -2470
10 33.176 +0.096 6 32.830 +0.016
7 32.630 -0.200
(73) Virgilio Leonardo 8 32,576 -0.054
1 34.689 9 32.821 +0.245
2 32.916 -1.773 10 32.412 -0.409
3 35.175 +2.259
4 33.215 -1.960 (12) Dos Santos Henry
5 32.710 -0.505 1 35.241
6 32.807 +0.097 2 32.300 -2.941
7 32.733 -0.074
8 33.022 +0.289
9 32.681 -0.341
10 32.987 +0.306
(27) Pace Luigi
1 35.802
2 33.250 -2.552
3 36.017 +2.767
4 33.521 -2.496
5 33.277 -0.244
6 32.400 -0.877
7 32.523 +0.123
8 32.882 +0.359
9 32.609 -0.273
10 32.715 +0.106
(116) Becafti Alessio
1 35.636
2 33.837 -1.799
3 34.921 +1.084
4 34.269 -0.652
5 34.304 +0.035
6 34.322 +0.018
7 34.114 -0.208
8 33.811 -0.303
9 34.286 +0.475
10 33.714 -0.572
(10) Pace Salvatore
1 35.313
2 33.403 -1.910
3 35.185 +1.782
4 33.906 -1.279
5 32.119 -1.787
6 31.987 -0.132
7 32.112 +0.125
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: Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 05.07.2020

-
Super Mini 60cc Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Finale
Race (18 Laps) 05/07/2020 16:51
(10) Pace Salvatore 16 32.810 +0.118 12 33.585 -0.389
1 32.909 17 32.705 -0.105 13 33.876 +0.291
2 31.986 -0.923 18 33.227 +0.522 14 33.868 -0.008
3 32.199 +0.213 15 33.768 -0.100
4 32.050 -0.149 (49) Derungs Lara 16 33.662 -0.106
5 32.126 +0.076 1 34.492 17 33.795 +0.133
6 32.173 +0.047 2 33.453 -1.039
7 32.069 -0.104 3 33.465 +0.012 (27) Pace Luigi
8 32.328 +0.259 4 33.103 -0.362 1 33.868
9 32.149 -0.179 5 33.073 -0.030 2 33.158 -0.710
10 32.182 +0.033 6 33.353 +0.280 3 32.887 -0.271
11 32313 +0.131 7 33.277 -0.076 4 32.855 -0.032
12 32.903 +0.590 8 32.976 -0.301 5 32614 -0.241
13 32.247 -0.656 9 32.997 +0.021 6 32.450 -0.164
14 32.403 +0.156 10 33.258 +0.261 7 32.645 +0.195
15 32.353 -0.050 11 32.827 -0.431 8 33.045 +0.400
16 32.457 +0.104 12 33.361 +0.534 9 32,575 -0.470
17 32.196 -0.261 13 33.087 -0.274 10 40.325 +7.750
18 32.204 +0.008 14 33.112 +0.025 11 48.121 +7.796
15 33.260 +0.148 12 33.071 -15.050
(73) Virgilio Leonardo 16 33.176 -0.084 13 35.490 +2.419
1 33.928 17 33.368 +0.192 14 32,676 -2.814
2 33.145 -0.783 18 33.366 -0.002 15 33.102 +0.426
3 32.927 -0.218 16 32.971 -0.131
4 32.661 -0.266 (16) Sciortino Tommaso 17 32.953 -0.018
5 32534 -0.127 1 34.716
6 32,537 +0.003 2 33.194 -1522
7 32.785 +0.248 3 32.843 -0.351
8 32.779 -0.006 4 32.591 -0.252
9 32.687 -0.092 5 32,526 -0.065
10 32773 +0.086 6 32.756 +0.230
11 32.775 +0.002 7 32.638 -0.118
12 33.070 +0.295 8 45.170 +12532
13 32.784 -0.286 9 32.886 -12.284
14 32.763 -0.021 10 32.921 +0.035
15 32524 -0.239 11 32.968 +0.047
16 32.678 +0.154 12 32.646 -0.322
17 33.012 +0.334 13 32.600 -0.046
18 33.155 +0.143 14 32.543 -0.057
15 32.504 -0.039
(12) Dos Santos Henry 16 32.685 +0.181
1 34.352 17 32.717 +0.032
2 33.445 -0.907 18 32512 -0.205
3 32530 -0.915
4 32419 -0.111 (116) Beca ti Alessio
5 32513 +0.094 1 35.563
6 33.350 +0.837 2 33.467 -2.096
7 32615 -0.735 3 34.024 +0.557
8 32.412 -0.203 4 33.607 -0.417
9 32.499 +0.087 5 34.113 +0.506
10 32.970 +0.471 6 34.006 -0.107
11 32415 -0.555 7 33.858 -0.148
12 32.881 +0.466 8 35.311 +1.453
13 32.884 +0.003 9 33.814 -1.497
14 32618 -0.266 10 34.435 +0.621
15 32.692 +0.074 11 33.974 -0.461
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